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Ready for the Winter!

DISPOSABLE RAIN PONCHO
These rain ponchos are great when you pack light and you don’t want to carry 
around an umbrella or heavy, space-consuming raincoat. Ideal for Disneyland, 

concerts, hiking, fishing, sporting events or any great outdoor activity that 
you love. Print your logo on it for portable branding!

(JP Graphics can mail in Printed/Branded packaging too!)

ORDER YOURS TODAY!
Standard Service: 5-7 business days • Rush Service Available

Pricing*:

* $50 set up charge

200
500
1,000
3,000
5,000

$3.00
$2.50
$2.16
$2.00
$1.66

Colors Available:  
White, Red, Yellow, Blue

Imprint Colors Available:  
PMS colors, no full color available


