Ready for the Winter!

DISPOSABLE RAIN PONCHO

These rain ponchos are great when you pack light and you don't want to carry around an umbrella or heavy, space-consuming raincoat. Ideal for Disneyland, concerts, hiking, fishing, sporting events or any great outdoor activity that you love. Print your logo on it for portable branding!

(JP Graphics can mail in Printed/Branded packaging too!)



Colors Available: White, Red, Yellow, Blue

Imprint Colors Available:
PMS colors, no full color available

Pricing*:

200	\$3.00
500	\$2.50
1,000	\$2.16
3,000	\$2.00
5,000	\$1.66

^{* \$50} set up charge

ORDER YOURS TODAY!

Standard Service: 5-7 business days • **Rush Service Available**